16.2 PRO FORMA FINANCIAL INFORMATION
The Pro Forma Financial Information set out below
has been derived from the statutory Historical
Statement of Financial Position as at 30 June 2018,
with pro forma adjustments made to reflect the
capital structure of the Company and Net Tangible
Assets per share, pre and post-tax, that will be in
place following the completion of the Offer, as if they
had occurred at 30 June 2018.

The Pro Forma Financial information is intended
to be illustrative only and is not represented as
being necessarily indicative of the Company’s
actual position and balances as at the date of this
Prospectus or at the completion of the Offer.

The Pro Forma Financial Information has been
prepared in accordance with the principles and
significant accounting policies set out in sections
16.1, 16.3 and 16.4 respectively.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

50  |  PERPETUAL EQUITY INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

TABLE 16.1 PRO FORMA STATEMENT
OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS AT
30 JUNE 2018

AUDITED STATEMENT
OF FINANCIAL POSITION

AS AT 30 JUNE 2018
$000

PRO FORMA
ADJUSTMENTS

$000

PRO FORMA STATEMENT
OF FINANCIAL POSITION

AS AT 30 JUNE 2018
$000

ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents 69,093 101,244 170,337

Financial assets held at fair value
through profit and loss 224,382 – 224,382

Receivables 1,590 – 1,590

Total Assets 295,065 101,244 396,309

LIABILITIES

Current tax payable (531) – (531)

Payables (388) – (388)

Deferred tax liability (4,159) – (4,159)

Total Liabilities (5,078) – (5,078)

Net Assets 289,987 101,244 391,231

EQUITY

Contributed Equity 249,861 101,244 351,105

Retained Earnings 10,403 – 10,403

Profit Reserve 29,723 – 29,723

Total Equity 289,987 101,244 391,231

Net Tangible Asset
(pre-tax) per share 1.156  – 1.147

Net Tangible Asset
(post-tax) per share 1.139  – 1.135

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

PROSPECTUS 2018  |  51PROSPECTUS 2018  |  51

SENSITIVITIES
As the Entitlement Offer and General Offer is not underwritten, there is the possibility that less than the full issue
will be taken up. The effect on the Pro Forma Statement of Financial Position of this scenario is to reduce cash and
contributed equity on a dollar for dollar ($) basis.

The impact on the Net Tangible Asset per share under various scenarios of the take up of the Offer is shown below